E-mail: youfibercable@youfibercable.com       MSN: youfiber@hotmail.com
OLT-1000 Eight Ports EPON OLT Product Description
Eight Ports EPON OLT, complying with IEEE802.3ah, YD/T 1475-2006 and CTC 2.1 standards, is a 1U
pizza-box OLT equipment with flexible configuration, easy deployment, small space requirement, high
performance, cost effective etc advantages. It’s specially designed for fiber access network such as
Fiber-To-The-Home (FTTH), Fiber-To-The-Office (FTTO), IP surveillance etc applications.
Product Overview

Support SNMP v1/v2c network management, support in-band and out-band
network management
Ordering Information
P/N Description
EPON-OLT-8PON 8 PON ports OLT, 220V AC power supply
SFP-GEPON-PX20-D GEPON OLT SFP transceiver, 20Km distance
SFP-GE-RJ45 GE SFP Copper Transceiver, RJ45
SFP-GE-SX-MM850 GE SFP 1.25G optical transceiver, 850nm, 550m, LC
SFP-GE-LX-SM1310 GE SFP 1.25G optical transceiver, 1310nm, 10Km, LC